08:30

08:42

08:54

09:06

09:18

09:30

09:42

09:54

10:06

10:18

10:30

10:42

10:54

11:06

11:18

11:30

11:42

11:54

12:18

12:30

14:06

14:54

15:06

15:18

15:30

Orari Tee Off: Sabato 24 Aprile 2021

GENERAL PLAY -

MUSCIO
GIOVANNI

SIST
VITTORIO
MARTINO
RICCARDO

FANTINI
FABRIZIO

SCHIANO
MORIELLO
MARCO

BATTISTI
GIORGIO
NASONI
ALESSANDRO
POMARICO
RAFFAELE
CANEPARI
MORVENO
LERI

MARIO
RICCO
EDUARDO
CORCIULO
ANTONELLO

SPAGNOLO
SANTINO

LANZAROTTO
FILIPPO

LO PRINZI
VALERIO
ASSETTA
ETTORE

DIFEO
DOMENICO

ZAPPONI
LORENZO

STRAVATO
BRUNO

MIGLIO
CLAUDIO

CORSI
UMBERTO

GIONTA
GIUSEPPE

ROBERTO
MANCINI

PAPALEO
ANTONIO

NICODEMI
LORENZO

23,9

16,2

15,8

17M.P.

M.P.

23,6M.P.

25,8

13,5

12,3

27,7

13,1

M.P.

25,2M.P.

22,6M.P.

20,3

MARROCOLO
EMILIO

EMINYAN
IRENE

BERTELLI
MARCO

CAMILLI
EMILIANO

BRAVI
ENRICO

28,6

M.P.

20,4

PINI
MARCO

MASELLA
NICOLA
MAIORANA
FRANCESCO

BOCCHETTI
ANTONIO

TOTI 36
MAURIZIO
STARACE
GIANCARLO
ZALESKO
MIKITA

BOCCALETTI
WILLIAM

DI SERIO
LUIGI
BONZANO
IVO

BASILI
LEONARDO

ORTENZI
MASSIMO

M.P.

28,5

19,5

ROSSI
LUDOVICO

DE SANTIS
FABIO

CARRIERA
DONATELLA

ORARI

BATTISTI
GIORGIO

9,7

M.P.

ORARI
SCOLLATO
PATRIZIA

DONATO
SALVATORE

MAIORANA
FRANCESCO

LAURI
LUCIANO MARIA

M.P.

M.P.

18,6M.P.

29,8M.P.

15,4M.P.

— MATCH PLAY @LEGAGOLF

PERRONE
GASTONE

TEE OFF LIBERO

RIETTI
MICHELA

FANTINI
LUCA

FINETTI
STEFANO

COLAROSSI
ELSO

DELLA GATTA
ANTONIO

LATINI
LORENZO

SABATINI
ROBERTO

DI MARIA
SERGIO

CARRERA
CARLA

COSTANTINI
CARLO

GIUNTOLI
ENZO

CHIAPPETTI
ACHILLE

TEE TIME
PRENOTATO

CELENTANO
ADRIANA

STARACE
RICCARDO

TOZZI
GIAMPIERO

TEE OFF LIBERO

TEE OFF LIBERO

PRENOTABILI
TEE OFFLIBERO

PRENOTABILI
TEE OFF LIBERO

CICCODICOLA
MICHELE

BERTACIN
ELISA

LACCISAGLIA
MARCELLO

A.S. MAREDIROMA GOLF CLUB

38,8

28,6

32,5

45,9

M.P.

35,3

27,8

19,2

32,6

49

14,5

16,3M.P.

M.P.

BERNARDI
PIER

TEE OFF LIBERO

TEE OFF LIBERO

PAPALEO
ALESSIA

SEGNANINI
ANDREA

BONZANO
IVO

MOROSETTI
DANIELE

BERTACIN
ELISA

SAVIGNONI
LIVIA

STEFANELLI
MARIA ELISABET

TOMALINO
CARLA

LANFRANCONI
DANILO

GORI
OTELLO

IANNELLI
CINZIA

SONNINO
ALESSIA
TEE OFF LIBERO

TEE OFF LIBERO

TEE OFF LIBERO

TEE OFF LIBERO

TEE OFF LIBERO

TEE OFF LIBERO

TEE OFF LIBERO
MARINO
AGAZIO
TEE OFF LIBERO

TEE OFF LIBERO

43M.P.

32,8

33,8

45

M.P.

41M.P.

27,8

21,8

35,8

18,8 M.P.



